109409 1] 1762 H4b7E & H pesz & all

Hi el piced FRE Ref sdfE o\ SkEE RecER
109/09/01 685.006 36,314,118 54.30 5450 5250 53.00 -0.70 463
109/09/02 419.602 22,205,084 53.20 533.40 5250 52.80 -0.20 204
109/09/03 933.302 48.757.684 53.00 53.20 51.80 52.20 -0.60 599
109/09/04 3,618,500 195,276,299 51.00 55.00 50.90 55.00 +2.80 2,216
109/09/07 3.469.173 208,597,062 59.00 60.50 58.70 060.50 +5.50 1,483
109/09/08 27,535.344 1,784.420,369 63.00 66.50 62.10 66.50 +6.00 12,672
109/09/09 25,718,761 1,732.025.247 66.20 70.00 6490 6640 -0.10 14,338
109/09/10 6,197,500  409.844.391 67.00 67.60 6490 66.00 -0.40 3,543
109/09/11 6,177,500 403,744,447 6740 6740 63.30 63.70 -2.30 3,377
109/09/14 3,675,952 234,054,438 6530 6540 6240 063.60 -0.10 2,015
109/09/15 3,584.651 232,025,640 63.60 65.60 63.20 06550 +1.90 2,223
109/09/16 4,074,208 269,003,248 66.20 66.90 64.70 066.60 +1.10 2,439
109/09/17 5,072,665 340.563.485 67.30 68.20 66.30 66.70 +0.10 3,250
109/09/18 13,716,542 938,815,021 67.70 70.80 66.40 66.50 -0.20 7,706
109/09/21 8,008.646 548.873.414 67.20 69.80 66.80 ©68.80 +2.30 4,879
109/09/22 5,674,109 383.047.186 69.20 6940 66.50 66.90 -1.90 3,510
109/09/23 4,535,396 309.377.107  67.50 69.10 66.70 68.50 +1.60 2,832
109/09/24 19,786,975 1,415.355,010 68.50 7530 67.00 75.30 +6.80 11,288
109/09/25 37,543.566 2,779.914,119 77.00 78.80 67.80 67.80 -7.50 20,693
109/09/28 17,326,069 1,197.008,692 69.20 7230 66.30 67.80 0.00 10,517
109/09/29 5,241.047 353.578.653 67.60 68.70 66.50 66.60 -1.20 3,147
109/09/30 4,348.611 288,827,850 66.60 68.20 64.50 067.60 +1.00 2,703



